

Product & Packaging Specifications



Table of Contents

HANDHELDS

Smash Burger	03
Crispy Chicken Filet	04
Cheesesteak (Steak & Onion Blend)	05
Cheesesteak (Cheese Sauce)	06

WINGS

Bone-In Wings	07
Boneless Wings	08
Chicken Tenders	09

PIZZAS

Cheese 10"	10
Pepperoni 10"	11

BOOTH BITES

French Fries	12
Mac & Cheese	13

COMMON STOCK

Potato Roll for Burgers and Sandwiches	15
Burger Sauce	18
American Cheese	19
Bacon	21

Pickles	22
Nashville Hot Sauce	24
Buffalo Sauce	25
Hot Honey Sauce	28
BBQ Sauce	29
Chick'n Dip'n Sauce	30
Hero Roll for Cheesesteak	33
Garlic Mayo Sauce	

PACKAGING

Packaging Specifications	36
--------------------------	----

(V) - Vegan **(VG)** - Vegetarian **(GF)** - Gluten free **(DF)** - Dairy free

Smash Burger (DF)(GF)

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Distributed by Wonder Group, Inc New York, NY 10006	SKU 8804098
GTIN 00850052739270	UPC 850052739270
Cook Method Cook when defrosted. Cook at 475°F in TurboChef double batch oven	Storage Method Frozen at 0°F
Cook Time 2:30 minutes	Shelf Life - Frozen 300 days
Required Smallware Spatula	Shelf Life - Defrosted 3 days
	Defrost Time Before Cooking 24 hours

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Recommended Serving Size 2 pieces	Case Gross Weight 5.52 lbs
Weight Per Serving 10 units/tins per case	Cases Per Pallet 60
Pack Size 1	Case Cube 0.97 cu ft
Pack Per Case 10	Case Dimensions 12.88" x 9.50" x 13.75"
Packaging Type Kit	Case TI-HI 15 x 4
Case Net Weight 3.31 lbs	Pallet Gross Weight 371.02 lbs

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients
Beef.
Allergens
None

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Classic Burger
- Classic Cheeseburger
- Double Cheeseburger
- Bacon Cheeseburger
- Double Bacon Cheeseburger
- Smoke Show Burger



Nutrition Facts

10 servings per container	
Serving size	1 kit/2 cooked patties (150 g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	680
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 60g	77%
Saturated Fat 23g	115%
Trans Fat 3.5g	
Cholesterol 175mg	58%
Sodium 150mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 32g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	2%
Calcium 50mg	4%
Iron 3.7mg	20%
Potassium 490mg	10%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Notes**
- Our dishes are made in kitchens, in cooking processes, and on equipment shared with milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Fried items are prepared in shared frying oil. Our gluten-free items are not suitable for individuals with celiac disease or severe gluten sensitivity.
 - Suggested accompaniments are not included in the Ingredient, Allergen and Nutritional Facts List.

Crispy Chicken Filet

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Distributed by Wonder Group, Inc New York, NY 10006	SKU 8807571
GTIN 00850052739812	UPC 850052739812
Cook Method Cook when defrosted. Cook at 475°F in TurboChef double batch oven	Storage Method Frozen at 0°F
Cook Time 5:00 minutes	Shelf Life - Frozen 265 days
Required Smallware Solid mat, tongs	Shelf Life - Defrosted 3 days
	Defrost Time Before Cooking 24 hours

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Recommended Serving Size 1 piece	Case Gross Weight 11.00 lbs
Weight Per Serving 147g	Cases Per Pallet 90
Pack Size 5 lbs	Case Cube 0.50 cu ft
Pack Per Case 2	Case Dimensions 12.00" x 7.25" x 10.00"
Packaging Type Bulk	Case TI-HI 15 x 6
Case Net Weight 10.00 lbs	Pallet Gross Weight 1,030.00 lbs

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients
Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast Filets with Rib Meat, Water, Modified Food Starch, Seasoning (Flavors, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Salt, Vegetable Stock [Carrot, Onion, Celery], Garlic Powder), Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate. Breaded with Wheat Flour, Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Breadcrumbs (Bleached Wheat Flour, Yeast, Sugar, Salt), Food Starch Modified, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Dextrose, Extractive of Annatto (Color), Extractive of Paprika (Color), Garlic Powder, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Onion Powder, Spices, Sugar, Wheat Gluten, Yeast Extract, Yellow Corn Flour. Breading set in Vegetable Oil.

Allergens
Contains Wheat

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Fried Chicken Sandwich
- Spicy Fried Chicken Sandwich



Nutrition Facts	
30 servings per container	
Serving size	1 piece (147g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	330
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 14g	18%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 80mg	27%
Sodium 1020mg	44%
Total Carbohydrate 24g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 28g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 1.2mg	6%
Potassium 450mg	10%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Notes**
- Our dishes are made in kitchens, in cooking processes, and on equipment shared with milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Fried items are prepared in shared frying oil. Our gluten-free items are not suitable for individuals with celiac disease or severe gluten sensitivity.
 - Suggested accompaniments are not included in the Ingredient, Allergen and Nutritional Facts List.

Cheesesteak - Steak & Onion Blend

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Distributed by Wonder Group, Inc New York, NY 10006	SKU 8807738
GTIN 0850052739850	UPC 850052739850
Cook Method Cook when defrosted. Cook at 475°F in TurboChef double batch oven	Storage Method Frozen at 0°F
Cook Time 2:30 minutes	Shelf Life - Frozen 365 days
Required Smallware Mixing spoon, kitchen scissors	Shelf Life - Defrosted 3 days
	Defrost Time Before Cooking 24 hours

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Recommended Serving Size 1 serving	Case Gross Weight 9.55 lbs
Weight Per Serving 227g	Cases Per Pallet 100
Pack Size 1 each	Case Cube 0.43 cu ft
Pack Per Case 18	Case Dimensions 12.38" x 6.75" x 8.81"
Packaging Type Individually Packaged	Case TI-HI 5 x 20
Case Net Weight 9.00 lbs	Pallet Gross Weight 995.0 lbs

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients
Beef, Onions, Sunflower Oil, Modified Cornstarch, Dehydrated Onions, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Garlic, Vinegar Powder, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate, Spice, Sugar, Red Pepper, Paprika.

Allergens
None

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Cheesesteak



Nutrition Facts

18 servings per container	
Serving size	8 oz pouch (227g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	420
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 25g	32%
Saturated Fat 7g	36%
Trans Fat 1g	
Cholesterol 110mg	36%
Sodium 810mg	35%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	5%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 34g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	2%
Iron 3.9mg	20%
Potassium 610mg	15%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Notes**
- Our dishes are made in kitchens, in cooking processes, and on equipment shared with milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Fried items are prepared in shared frying oil. Our gluten-free items are not suitable for individuals with celiac disease or severe gluten sensitivity.
 - Suggested accompaniments are not included in the Ingredient, Allergen and Nutritional Facts List.

Cheesesteak - Cheese Sauce

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Distributed by Wonder Group, Inc New York, NY 10006	SKU 8807742
GTIN 00850052739867	UPC 850052739867
Cook Method Cook when defrosted. Cook at 475°F in TurboChef double batch oven	Storage Method Frozen at 0°F
Cook Time 2:30 minutes	Shelf Life - Frozen 365 days
Required Smallware Mixing spoon, kitchen scissors	Shelf Life - Defrosted 3 days
	Defrost Time Before Cooking 24 hours

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Recommended Serving Size 1 serving per tin	Case Gross Weight 8.69 lbs
Weight Per Serving 294g	Cases Per Pallet 60
Pack Size 1 each	Case Cube 0.97 cu ft
Pack Per Case 18	Case Dimensions 12.88" x 9.50" x 13.75"
Packaging Type Individually Packaged	Case TI-HI 15 x 4
Case Net Weight 6.48 lbs	Pallet Gross Weight 561.50 lbs

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients
Whole Milk (Milk, Vitamin D3), Monterey Jack Cheese (Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cultures, Salt, Annatto, Enzymes), Provolone Cheese (Cultured Milk, Enzymes, Salt), Pasteurized Processed Cheese Spread (Skim Milk, Milk, Canola Oil, Milk Protein Concentrate, Sodium Phosphate, less than 2% of Modified Food Starch, Whey Protein Concentrate, Maltodextrin, Whey, Salt, Calcium Phosphate, Lactic Acid, Sorbic Acid as a Preservative, Milkfat, Sodium Alginate, Sodium Citrate, Enzymes, Apocarotenal and Annatto (Color), Cheese Culture, Vitamin A Palmitate), Sodium Citrate, Salt.

Allergens
Contains Milk

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Cheesesteak



Nutrition Facts

18 servings per container	
Serving size	4 oz pouch (113g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	260
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 20g	26%
Saturated Fat 12g	62%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 70mg	23%
Sodium 830mg	36%
Total Carbohydrate 5g	2%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 16g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 530mg	40%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 10mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Notes**
- Our dishes are made in kitchens, in cooking processes, and on equipment shared with milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Fried items are prepared in shared frying oil. Our gluten-free items are not suitable for individuals with celiac disease or severe gluten sensitivity.
 - Suggested accompaniments are not included in the Ingredient, Allergen and Nutritional Facts List.

Bone-In Wings (GF)(DF)

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Distributed by
Wonder Group, Inc
New York, NY 10006

GTIN
00850052739799

Cook Method
Cook when defrosted. Cook at 475°F in TurboChef double batch oven

Cook Time
5:00 minutes

Required Smallware
Solid mat, tongs

SKU
8807575

UPC
850052739799

Storage Method
Frozen at 0°F

Shelf Life - Frozen
265 days

Shelf Life - Defrosted
3 days

Defrost Time Before Cooking
24 hours



SHIPPING INFORMATION

Recommended Serving Size
6 pieces

Weight Per Serving
340g

Pack Size
5 lbs

Pack Per Case
2

Packaging Type
Bulk

Case Net Weight
10.00 lbs

Case Gross Weight
11.00 lbs

Cases Per Pallet
90

Case Cube
0.50 cu ft

Case Dimensions
12.00" x 7.25" x 10.00"

Case TI-HI
15 x 6

Pallet Gross Weight
1,030.00 lbs

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients
Chicken Wing Sections, Water, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Dextrose. Set in Soybean Oil.

Allergens
Contains Wheat

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Classic Wings
- Buffalo Wings
- Nashville Hot Wings
- Hot Honey Wings
- Sweet & Sticky Wings

Nutrition Facts	
53 servings per container	
Serving size	3 oz edible portion (84g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	190
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 14g	18%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 85mg	28%
Sodium 370mg	16%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 14g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 0mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Notes**
- Our dishes are made in kitchens, in cooking processes, and on equipment shared with milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Fried items are prepared in shared frying oil. Our gluten-free items are not suitable for individuals with celiac disease or severe gluten sensitivity.
 - Suggested accompaniments are not included in the Ingredient, Allergen and Nutritional Facts List.

Boneless Wings (DF)

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Distributed by Wonder Group, Inc New York, NY 10006	SKU 8807573
GTIN 00850052739782	UPC 850052739782
Cook Method Cook when defrosted. Cook at 475°F in TurboChef double batch oven	Storage Method Frozen at 0°F
Cook Time 5:00 minutes	Shelf Life - Frozen 265 days
Required Smallware Perforated mat, tongs	Shelf Life - Defrosted 3 days
	Defrost Time Before Cooking 24 hours

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Recommended Serving Size 6 pieces	Case Gross Weight 11.00 lbs
Weight Per Serving 190g	Cases Per Pallet 90
Pack Size 5 lbs	Case Cube 0.50 cu ft
Pack Per Case 2	Case Dimensions 12.00" x 7.25" x 10.00"
Packaging Type Bulk	Case TI-HI 15 x 6
Case Net Weight 10.00 lbs	Pallet Gross Weight 1,030.00 lbs

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients
Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Water, Contains 2% Or Less of Modified Potato Starch, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Natural Flavors, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Paprika. Breaded With Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Enriched with Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Natural Flavors, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Contains 2% Or Less of Dextrose, Hydrolyzed Wheat Gluten Protein, Yellow Corn Flour, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Green Bell Pepper Powder, Paprika, Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten, Extractives of Paprika.

Allergens
None

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Classic Wings
- Buffalo Wings
- Nashville Hot Wings
- Hot Honey Wings
- Sweet & Sticky Wings



Nutrition Facts	
47 servings per container	
Serving size	3 pieces (95g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	220
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 710mg	31%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 13g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 170mg	4%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Notes**
- Our dishes are made in kitchens, in cooking processes, and on equipment shared with milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Fried items are prepared in shared frying oil. Our gluten-free items are not suitable for individuals with celiac disease or severe gluten sensitivity.
 - Suggested accompaniments are not included in the Ingredient, Allergen and Nutritional Facts List.

Chicken Tenders (DF)

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Distributed by Wonder Group, Inc New York, NY 10006	SKU 8807567
GTIN 00850052739768	UPC 850052739768
Cook Method Cook when defrosted. Cook at 475°F in TurboChef double batch oven	Storage Method Frozen at 0°F
Cook Time 5:00 minutes	Shelf Life - Frozen 400 days
Required Smallware Perforated mat, tongs	Shelf Life - Defrosted 3 days
	Defrost Time Before Cooking 24 hours

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Recommended Serving Size 3 pieces	Case Gross Weight 11.00 lbs
Weight Per Serving 204g	Cases Per Pallet 90
Pack Size 5 lbs	Case Cube 0.50 cu ft
Pack Per Case 2	Case Dimensions 12.00" x 7.25" x 10.00"
Packaging Type Bulk	Case TI-HI 15 x 6
Case Net Weight 10.00 lb	Pallet Gross Weight 1,030.00 lbs

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients Boneless Chicken Breast Tenders, Water, Seasoning (Salt, Corn Starch, Natural Flavors, Chicken Broth, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Spices Including Celery Seed, Paprika, Yeast Extract, Chicken Fat), Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphates. Breaded With Wheat Flour, Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Salt, Less Than 2% Of Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Dried Garlic, Yellow Corn Flour, Spices, Paprika, Wheat Gluten, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spice Extractives.
Allergens None

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Chicken Tenders



Nutrition Facts	
33 servings per container	
Serving size	2 pieces (136g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	270
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 50mg	17%
Sodium 1390mg	60%
Total Carbohydrate 25g	9%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 21g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 370mg	8%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Notes
- Our dishes are made in kitchens, in cooking processes, and on equipment shared with milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Fried items are prepared in shared frying oil. Our gluten-free items are not suitable for individuals with celiac disease or severe gluten sensitivity.
 - Suggested accompaniments are not included in the Ingredient, Allergen and Nutritional Facts List.

Cheese 10" (VG)

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Distributed by

Wonder Group, Inc
New York, NY 10006

GTIN

00850052739836

Cook Method

Cook from frozen. Cook at 550°F in TurboChef double batch oven

Cook Time

2:00 minutes for 1 pizza
2:30 minutes for 2 pizzas

Required Smallware

Pizza platter, pizza cutter, kitchen scissors

SKU

8807623

UPC

850052739836

Storage Method

Frozen at 0°F

Shelf Life - Frozen

15 months

Shelf Life - Defrosted

N/A - cook from frozen

Defrost Time Before Cooking

N/A - cook from frozen

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Recommended Serving Size

1 pie

Weight Per Serving

348g

Pack Size

1 each

Pack Per Case

16

Packaging Type

Individually Packed

Case Net Weight

12.27 lbs

Case Gross Weight

13.15 lbs

Cases Per Pallet

54

Case Cube

1.22 cu ft

Case Dimensions

11.00" x 22.50" x 8.50"

Case TI-HI

6 x 9

Pallet Gross Weight

750.10 lbs

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients

Cheese Pizza (Crust [Wheat Flour, Water, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Yeast], Sauce [Tomato Puree (Diced Tomatoes, Tomato Puree), Sunflower Oil, Salt], Mozzarella Cheese [Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Sunflower Oil, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Powdered Cellulose (to prevent caking)])

Allergens

Contains Milk, Wheat

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Cheese Pizza



Nutrition Facts

48 (16 x 10" pizzas) servings per container
Serving size 1/3 pizza (116 g)

Calories	Per serving		Per whole pizza	
	260		790	
	% Daily Value*		% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	9g	12%	27g	35%
Saturated Fat	3g	15%	9g	46%
Trans Fat	0g		0.5g	
Cholesterol	15mg	5%	40mg	14%
Sodium	590mg	26%	1770mg	77%
Total Carbohydrate	34g	12%	101g	37%
Dietary Fiber	1g	5%	4g	15%
Total Sugars	1g		4g	
Includes Added Sugars	0g	0%	0g	0%
Protein	10g		32g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg	0%
Calcium	180mg	15%	530mg	40%
Iron	0.7mg	4%	2mg	10%
Potassium	180mg	4%	530mg	10%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Notes

- Our dishes are made in kitchens, in cooking processes, and on equipment shared with milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Fried items are prepared in shared frying oil. Our gluten-free items are not suitable for individuals with celiac disease or severe gluten sensitivity.
- Suggested accompaniments are not included in the Ingredient, Allergen and Nutritional Facts List.

Pepperoni 10"

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Distributed by
Wonder Group, Inc
New York, NY 10006

GTIN
00850052739843

Cook Method
Cook from frozen. Cook at 550°F in
TurboChef double batch oven

Cook Time
2:00 minutes for 1 pizza
2:30 minutes for 2 pizzas

Required Smallware
Pizza platter, pizza cutter, kitchen scissors

SKU
8807624

UPC
850052739843

Storage Method
Frozen at 0°F

Shelf Life - Frozen
9 months

Shelf Life - Defrosted
N/A - cook from frozen

Defrost Time Before Cooking
N/A - cook from frozen



SHIPPING INFORMATION

Recommended Serving Size
1 pie

Weight Per Serving
398g

Pack Size
1 each

Pack Per Case
16

Packaging Type
Individually Packed

Case Net Weight
14.04 lbs

Case Gross Weight
14.91 lbs

Cases Per Pallet
54

Case Cube
1.22 cu ft

Case Dimensions
11.00" x 22.50" x 8.50"

Case TI-HI
6 x 9

Pallet Gross Weight
854.14 lbs

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients
Pepperoni Pizza (Crust [Wheat Flour, Water, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Yeast], Sauce [Tomato Puree (Diced Tomatoes, Tomato Puree), Sunflower Oil, Salt], Mozzarella Cheese [Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Pepperoni [Pork, Beef, Salt, Water, Dextrose, Spices, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Ascorbate, Oleoresin of Paprika, Garlic Powder, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid, In Collagen Casing], Sunflower Oil, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Powdered Cellulose (to prevent caking)])

Allergens
Contains Milk, Wheat

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Pepperoni Pizza

Nutrition Facts			
48 (16 x 10" pizzas) servings per container			
Serving size		1/3 pizza (133 g)	
Calories	Per serving	Per whole pizza	
	340	1020	
	% Daily Value*		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	16g	21%	49g 62%
Saturated Fat	6g	28%	17g 85%
Trans Fat	0g		0g
Cholesterol	30mg	11%	95mg 32%
Sodium	890mg	39%	2680mg 117%
Total Carbohydrate	34g	12%	101g 37%
Dietary Fiber	1g	5%	4g 15%
Total Sugars	1g		4g
Includes Added Sugars	0g	0%	0g 0%
Protein	14g		42g
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg 0%
Calcium	180mg	15%	530mg 40%
Iron	0.7mg	4%	2mg 10%
Potassium	180mg	4%	530mg 10%

- Notes**
- Our dishes are made in kitchens, in cooking processes, and on equipment shared with milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Fried items are prepared in shared frying oil. Our gluten-free items are not suitable for individuals with celiac disease or severe gluten sensitivity.
 - Suggested accompaniments are not included in the Ingredient, Allergen and Nutritional Facts List.

French Fries (V)(VG)(DF)(GF)

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Distributed by Wonder Group, Inc New York, NY 10006	SKU 8807569
GTIN 00850052739775	UPC 850052739775
Cook Method Cook when defrosted. Cook at 475°F in TurboChef double batch oven	Storage Method Frozen at 0°F
Cook Time 4:30 minutes from thawed 7:00 minutes from frozen	Shelf Life - Frozen 365 days
Required Smallware Perforated mat, tongs	Shelf Life - Defrosted 3 days
	Defrost Time Before Cooking 24 hours

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Recommended Serving Size 7.94 oz (or 225g)	Case Gross Weight 21.00 lbs
Weight Per Serving 225g	Cases Per Pallet 30
Pack Size 4 lbs	Case Cube 1.30 cu ft
Pack Per Case 5	Case Dimensions 16.00" x 14.00" x 10.00"
Packaging Type Bulk	Case TI-HI 6 x 5
Case Net Weight 20.00 lbs	Pallet Gross Weight 670.00 lbs

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients
Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One or More of the Following: Canola, Soybean, Palm), Modified Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Salt, Potato Dextrin, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Leavening (Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Xanthan Gum

Allergens
None

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- French Fries



Nutrition Facts

107 servings per container	
Serving size	About 18 pieces (84g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 330mg	14%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 300mg	6%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Notes**
- Our dishes are made in kitchens, in cooking processes, and on equipment shared with milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Fried items are prepared in shared frying oil. Our gluten-free items are not suitable for individuals with celiac disease or severe gluten sensitivity.
 - Suggested accompaniments are not included in the Ingredient, Allergen and Nutritional Facts List.

Mac & Cheese (VG)

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Distributed by Wonder Group, Inc New York, NY 10006	SKU 8807579
GTIN 00850052739805	UPC 850052739805
Cook Method Cook at 475°F in TurboChef double batch oven when defrosted	Storage Method Frozen at 0°F
Cook Time 3:00 minutes (1 pouch) 4:00 minutes (2 pouches)	Shelf Life - Frozen 545 days
Required Smallware 1 lb aluminum tin for 1 pouch or 2.25 lb aluminum tin for 2 pouches, mixing spoon, kitchen scissors	Shelf Life - Defrosted 3 days
	Defrost Time Before Cooking 24 hours

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Recommended Serving Size 1 pouch	Case Gross Weight 18.27 lbs
Weight Per Serving 225g	Cases Per Pallet 90
Pack Size 1 each	Case Cube 0.50 cu ft
Pack Per Case 36	Case Dimensions 12.00" x 7.25" x 10.00"
Packaging Type Individually Packed	Case TI-HI 15 x 6
Case Net Weight 17.27 lbs	Pallet Gross Weight 1,684.30 lbs

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients
Blanched Enriched Macaroni Product (Water, Semolina, Egg Whites, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Skim Milk, Sharp Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Soybean Oil, 2% Or Less Of Whey, Whey Protein Concentrate, Modified Cornstarch, Milkfat, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Lactic Acid, Butter (Cream, Salt), Cream, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Milk Protein Concentrate, Potassium Salt, Guar Gum, Calcium Lactate, Xanthan Gum, DATEM, Mono- And Diglycerides, Sodium Alginate, Enzyme.

Allergens
Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Mac & Cheese



Nutrition Facts

36 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Pouch (218g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	420
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 25g	32%
Saturated Fat 11g	55%
Trans Fat 0.5g	
Cholesterol 75mg	25%
Sodium 870mg	38%
Total Carbohydrate 32g	12%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 17g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 400mg	30%
Iron 1.2mg	6%
Potassium 350mg	8%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Notes**
- Our dishes are made in kitchens, in cooking processes, and on equipment shared with milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Fried items are prepared in shared frying oil. Our gluten-free items are not suitable for individuals with celiac disease or severe gluten sensitivity.
 - Suggested accompaniments are not included in the Ingredient, Allergen and Nutritional Facts List.

Common Stock

Licensees purchasing The Booth concept can refer to specifications in this section for details on required Common Stock items to procure independently. These additional ingredients are necessary to complete the menu items as specified. Any requested substitutions or exceptions must be submitted in writing to Wonder (business@wonder.com) for review and approval on a case-by-case basis.



Potato Roll

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Classic Burger
- Classic Cheeseburger
- Double Cheeseburger
- Bacon Cheeseburger
- Double Bacon Cheeseburger
- Smoke Show Burger
- Fried Chicken Sandwich
- Spicy Fried Chicken Sandwich

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Roll (64 g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 290mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 27g	10%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 7g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 100mg	8%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 80mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Potato Roll

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER



1000 Potato Roll Lane • Chambersburg, PA 17202-8897 • 1-800-548-1200 • www.potatorolls.com

Finished Product Specification

General Information:

Product Name:	Plain Big Marty
Brand/Manufacturer/True Vendor:	Martin's Famous Pastry Shoppe, Inc.

Product Number/SKU	Product Language(s) Used	Case GTIN
00500555	English	00075185005553
00680555	English, French	00075185686554

Pallet Specifications:

Pallet Type:	ISPM 15 Certified Wooden Pallet FOR (50)
Slip Sheet:	Yes
Pallet Size without Product:	L: 40 inches W: 20.5 inches H: 4.5 inches
Pallet Size with Product:	L: 40 inches W: 48 inches H: 84 inches
Pallet Weight with Product:	627 lbs.
Catch Weight	No
Vendor TI	4 cases
Vendor HI	18 cases

Packaging Specifications:

Number of Rolls in Package:	8	
Number of Packs per Case:	6	
Number of Cases per Pallet:	72	
Production Run:	Production Run Date	
Clip Format:	Lot Code Only	Location on Clip: Top Line Digit Series
Case Type:	Corrugated Cardboard Box PAP (20)	
Case Size:	L: 23.5 inches W: 20.5 inches H: 4.5 inches	
Packaging Type:	Linear Low Density Polyethylene LLDPE (4)	
Pack Weight:	18 oz (510.3 grams)	
Serving Size:	64 grams/1 roll	
Case Gross Weight:	8.2 lb (3.7 kg)	
Case Net Weight:	6.8 lb (3.1 kg)	

Revision: 1
FP SPEC 00500, 00680 Plain Big Marty FRZN

THE TASTE IS GOLDEN®

Revision Date: 04/03/2023

Potato Roll

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

Product Specifications:

Color:	Golden Brown
Flavor:	Slightly Sweet
Cluster Length:	~7.75 inches
Cluster Width:	~7.50 inches
Cluster Height:	~2.50 inches
Slice Height:	~.75 inches
Hinge:	~.75 inches
pH:	~5.25 +/- 0.10
Water Activity:	~0.940 +/- .02
Moisture	36% +/- 2%
Shelf Life:	365 days frozen after production run date
	Once thawed 10 days
Directions for Storage:	Maintain frozen at 0°F
Directions for Preparation:	Thaw at ambient room temperature and low humidity with ample air flow around frozen trays of product. Allow product to thaw for 24 hours. Keep product in packaging during and after thawing until consumption.

Allergen/Identity Preserved Information:

	Present as an Ingredient	Via Cross Contact
Wheat/Gluten	X	
Egg and Egg Products		
Fish and Fish Products		
Milk and Milk Products	X	
Tree Nuts		
Peanuts and Peanut Products		
Sesame Seeds	X	
Soybeans and Soybean Products		
Kosher:	Manufactured under KOF-K Kosher supervision. Certificate available upon request.	
GMO Statement:	MFPS, Inc. confirms that we do not use any GMO or BE ingredients or raw materials in the production and manufacture of our products.	
Country of Origin:	All MFPS, Inc. products are produced in the United States. Details of ingredient raw materials are available upon request.	

Ingredient Statement: Available upon Request

Nutritional Statement: Available upon Request

Revision: 1

"THE TASTE IS GOLDEN"

Revision Date: 04/03/2023

Burger Sauce

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Classic Burger
- Classic Cheeseburger
- Double Cheeseburger
- Bacon Cheeseburger
- Double Bacon Cheeseburger

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER



Spec Sheet



Deluxe Thousand Island Dressing

Ken's Deluxe Thousand Island Dressing is our most popular Thousand Island. It has tangy tomato notes with a pickle and onion background. This classic, thick, mayonnaise-based dressing delights the palate with an upfront tomato taste, followed by onion, diced red pepper, and sweet pickle relish. Adds indulgent flavor to all salads.

KOSHER
GLUTEN FREE

YES



Case Information

Nutrition Facts	
128 servings per container	
Serving size	2 tbsp (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 13g	17%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 240mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 3g Added Sugars	6%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients: Soybean Oil, Chili Sauce (Tomato Puree [water, Tomato Paste], Sugar, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Natural Flavor, Spice, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder), Distilled Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Sweet Pickle Relish (Cucumber, Sugar, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Less Than 2% Natural Flavor, Spices [including Mustard Seed, Celery Seed], Minced Onion, Red Bell Pepper, Turmeric), Egg Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Mustard Flour, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Onion,* Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Xanthan Gum, Garlic,* Oleoresin Paprika (Color), Calcium Disodium EDTA (To Protect Flavor), Red Bell Pepper.*

*Dried, contains Egg.

PRODUCT CODE	PACKAGE TYPE	UNIT QUANTITY
KE0816	Gallon	4/1 Gallon
CASE GTIN	INNER UPC	CASE DIMENSIONS LxWxH (IN)
10041335081613	041335081616	12.688 x 12.688 x 10.500
CASE GROSS WEIGHT (LB)	CASE NET WEIGHT (LB)	FULL PALLET WEIGHT (LB)
34.952	33.060	1732.696
CASE VOLUME (FT ³)		TIXH
0.978		12 x 4
PRIMARY PACKAGING		SECONDARY PACKAGING
High density polyethylene container with a 110mm polypropylene C.T. cap and inner tamper evident seal. Gallon code includes Julian date of production, facility ID, line number and date of manufacture.		32 ECT corrugated case with glue or tape closure. Case code is the Julian date of production, facility ID, line number and a time interval code.

Storage, Transport, and Usage

SHELF LIFE (DAYS)	STORAGE AND TRANSPORT
150	Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

Disclaimer: The information shown here may vary from the information on the product currently in distribution. Keep in mind that ingredients, formulas, and labeling regulations may change, so nutrition information may also change. For the most accurate information for a particular product, please refer to the nutrition and ingredient statement on the product package.

Revised Date: 02/05/2025

American Cheese

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Classic Cheeseburger
- Double Cheeseburger
- Bacon Cheeseburger
- Double Bacon Cheeseburger
- Smoke Show Burger

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

Kraft Foodservice

Kraft Pasteurized Process American Cheese with Calcium and Vitamin D Slices (yellow)

Technical Data Sheet

Product Number:	60311	Configuration:	4 – 5 lb. (120 slices)	Issue Date:	08/30/2007
UPC Number:	2100060311			Supersedes Date:	05/03/2004
UPCC Number:	00210006031100				

All products, packaging and processes adhere to Good Manufacturing Practices, and are applicable to federal, state, and local regulations

Ingredient Declaration: CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER, MILKFAT, SODIUM CITRATE, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SORBIC ACID AS A PRESERVATIVE, OLEORESIN PAPRIKA (COLOR), ANNATTO (COLOR), VITAMIN D3, WITH STARCH ADDED FOR SLICE SEPARATION

Packaging: Plastic film

Physical/Sensory Characteristics:

Body	Live
Color	Yellow (NCI # 4-6)
Flavor and odor	Mild
Separation	Good

Analytical Characteristics:*

Fat (FDB)	50.8%
Moisture	39.7%
pH	5.65
Salt	2.3%

Microbiological Characteristics:

Coliform	< 10/g
Yeast and Mold	< 10/g
Standard Plate Count	< 10,000/g

Shelf Life: 150 days (unopened, refrigerated)

Storage Conditions: Refrigerated (35 to 45 d. f.)

Shipping Conditions: Refrigerated (35 to 45 d. f.)

*Typical Analysis

PLEASE NOTE: This sell sheet is for informational purposes only and your organization must make its own evaluation as to the suitability of our product for your intended purpose. KRAFT FOODS, INC. DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE. Also, please understand that we reserve the right to supersede this sell sheet at any time without giving notice to you.

American Cheese

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

Kraft Foodservice

Kraft Pasteurized Process American Cheese with Calcium and Vitamin D Slices (yellow)

Technical Data Sheet

Product Number: 60311	Configuration: 4 – 5 lb. (120 slices)	Issue Date: 08/30/2007
UPC Number: 2100060311		Supersedes Date: 05/03/2004
UPCC Number: 00210006031100		

All products, packaging and processes adhere to Good Manufacturing Practices, and are applicable to federal, state, and local regulations

Case Dimensions (LWH):	14.750 in x 4.000 in x 11.375 in
Case cube:	0.388
Cases/Pallet:	120
Layers/Pallet:	12
Cases/Layer:	10
Case Net Wt. (lbs.):	20
Case Shipping Wt (lbs.):	21.5
Code Date:	08 M 23 C 0 = month; date manufactured designation; day; plant; year

*Typical Analysis

PLEASE NOTE: This sell sheet is for informational purposes only and your organization must make its own evaluation as to the suitability of our product for your intended purpose. KRAFT FOODS, INC. DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE. Also, please understand that we reserve the right to supersede this sell sheet at any time without giving notice to you.

Bacon

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Bacon Cheeseburger
- Double Bacon Cheeseburger
- Smoke Show Burger

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

 **FOODSERVICE**

Contact your Hormel Foodservice
Sales Representative at 1.800.723.8000



HORMEL[®]
BACON 1[™]
FC 13/17
STYLE 288
SL
Hormel Product
Code: #20182
GTIN
#10037600201824

Perfectly Cooked Bacon.

BACON 1[™] fully cooked bacon is naturally hardwood smoke with a blend of distinctive smokes including Applewood. Offers the same performance and thickness as a 13/17 slice count raw bacon.

- Eliminates the hassles of cooking bacon from raw.
- Frees up people, equipment, and space.
- From package to plate in moments.
- Delivers the flavor, texture, and appearance of freshly cooked from raw premium bacon.

SUGGESTED USE

Use anywhere. Bacon is used on the menu such as breakfast, sandwiches, salads, burgers etc.

PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS

BACON 1(tm) is fully cooked and simply needs to be warmed for service. OVEN: 375 for 4-5 mins. FLAT TOP GRILL: Warm for just over one minute per side on a 350 degree flat top grill.

NUTRITIONAL FACTS	
Serving Size	(18g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	90
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 270mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 0 g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* Percent daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

INGREDIENTS
Ingredients: Cured With Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Flavoring, Sodium Nitrite.

Yield is based on average standard yields and may vary from case to case.

ALLERGEN INFO
No Big 9 Allergens Present

BIOENGINEERING INFORMATION
The National Bioengineered Food Disclosure regulations do not require disclose on the label for this product. Please contact the Regulatory Affairs group (RALF) for additional Bioengineered evaluation required on this item.

STORAGE

Storage Temp	Minimum: 28 F Maximum: 40 F
Storage Method	Keep Refrigerated

MASTER DIMENSIONS

Pallet Pattern	12 x 6 = 72
Total Code Days	180
Case	15.13"L x 10"W x 6.63"H
Dimensions	
Cubic Feet	580 CUFT
Net Weight	7.50 LB

Pickles

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Classic Burger
- Classic Cheeseburger
- Double Cheeseburger
- Bacon Cheeseburger
- Double Bacon Cheeseburger
- Smoke Show Burger
- Fried Chicken Sandwich
- Spicy Fried Chicken Sandwich

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

Patriot Pickle Inc.	Product Specifications	Document No: PS-57250
Approved by: Bill McEntee	Date Issued : 2/20/13	Version 2
Issued By: Zelma L. Palomino	Date Revised: 3/18/15	Page 1

Sweet Candied Crosscuts 5/16"

Product Code	57250	√ UPC #	18480900049
Size	5 Gallon	Shelf Life	180 Days
Count	1400 +/- 10%	Storage	Refrigerated at 34° to 40°
Kosher	Yes	Organic	No
Gluten Free	Yes	Allergens	NONE
INGREDIENT DECLARATION FRESH CUCUMBERS, WATER, SALT, GRANULATED SUGAR, VINEGAR, NATURAL FLAVORS, SPICES, TURMERIC, 1/10 OF 1% SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), CALCIUM CHLORIDE (FIRMING AGENT), EDTA (COLOR RETAINER).			
NUTRITIONAL FACTS		Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value *
Serving Size: 1 Oz (28g)		Total Fat 0g	0%
		Sat. Fat 0g	0%
		Trans. Fat 0g	
		Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
		Sodium 125 mg	5%
		Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
		Fiber 0g	0%
		Sugars 3g	
		Protein 0g	0%
		Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
		Calcium 14mg	1%
		Iron 0mg	0%
		Potassium 34mg	0%
Calories 10 - Fat Calories 0			
Servings per container about 344			
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.			

COMPOSITION:

1. PHYSICAL & CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

ELEMENT	STANDARD	3A	
NET VOL/PAIL	5 GALLON MINIMUM		
PICKLE CHIPS	DIAMETER	1.70	INCH ± 10%
	THICKNESS	0.31	INCH ± 10%
COLOR:	OPAQUE LIGHT GREEN WITH DARK GREEN SKINS		COMMENTS
FLAVOR:	SWEET		NO OFF TASTES. MUST MATCH RETAINED SAMPLE
TEXTURE:	FIRM AND CRISP		NOT SOGGY
PH:	< 4.6		BY POTENTIOMETER
SALT:	5° - 12° (At brine tank)		BY SALINOMETER
	* Salt Level is monitored at brine tank after adding salt only		
DEFECTS:	<5% BY COUNT UNUSABLE		
PRODUCT CATEGORY:	READY TO EAT		
CODING:	EXTERIOR PACK CODE DATE		

Date Printed: 8/13/2019

Pickles

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

Patriot Pickle Inc.	Product Specifications	Document No: PS-57250
Approved by: Bill McEntee	Date Issued : 2/20/13	Version 2
Issued By: Zelma L. Palomino	Date Revised: 3/18/15	Page 2

Sweet Candied Crosscuts 5/16"

STORAGE: REFRIGERATED BETWEEN 34 - 40 DEGREES F

TRANSPORTATION: ALL PRODUCTS SHALL BE TRANSPORTED IN CARRIERS/VEHICLES, WHICH ARE CLEAN, FREE OF DEBRIS, LIQUID, CONTAMINANTS, OFF ODORS, OFF INSECTS AND RODENTS

METAL DETECTION:

Ferrous	Non-Ferrous	Stainless Steel
Sensitivity	Sensitivity	Sensitivity
< or = 4.0 mm	< or = 4.0 mm	< or = 5.0 mm

TAMPER EVIDENT PACKAGING: ALL CONTAINERS HAVE TAMPER EVIDENT TEAR SEAL

ALLERGENS:

YES NO

Manufactured on a line/facility that processes Peanuts		X
Manufactured on a line/facility that processes Tree Nuts		X
Contains MSG		X
Sulfites		X
Vegan	X	
Gluten-free	X	
GMO-free	X	

CASE DIMENSIONS 12" x 12" x 14"

TI & HIGH: 12x4

CUBE: 1.2

Date Printed: 8/13/2019

Nashville Hot Sauce

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Nashville Hot Wings

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER



NUTRITION FACTS

64 servings per container

Serving size 2 tbsp (33g)

Amount per serving

Calories 100

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 310mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	8%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Sriracha Chili Sauce (Red Chili, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Red Chili Powder, Xanthan Gum), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/or Canola), Sugar, Distilled Vinegar, Chili Powder (Chili Pepper, Spices, Salt, Garlic), Brown Sugar, Contains Less Than 2% Of Aged Cayenne Red Pepper, Smoked Paprika, Salt, Oleoresin Paprika (Color), Spice, Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives), Phosphoric Acid, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Xanthan Gum, Garlic* Calcium Disodium EDTA (To Protect Flavor), Sulfiting Agent. *Dried.

DISCLAIMER

The information shown here may vary from the information on the product currently in distribution. Keep in mind that ingredients, formulas, and labeling regulations may change, so nutrition information may also change. For the most accurate information for a particular product, please refer to the nutrition and ingredient statement on the product package.



SPEC SHEET

NASHVILLE HOT SAUCE

Our mouthwatering Sweet Baby Ray's Nashville Hot Sauce draws its inspiration from a city that knows a thing or two about big flair and big flavor. Bold and bright, it blends together savory spices and chili peppers to deliver a flavor that's perfect for boosting everything from fried chicken to grilled shrimp and beyond.

KOSHER: YES
GLUTEN FREE: YES

NO ADDED MSG

NO HFCS

NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS

NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS

CASE INFORMATION

PRODUCT CODE	PACKAGE TYPE	UNIT QUANTITY
SJ3477HA	Half Gallon	4/64 oz. Half Gallon
CASE GTIN	INNER UPC	CASE DIMENSIONS LxWxH (IN)
10013409517502	013409517505	9.625 x 9.250 x 9.375
CASE GROSS WEIGHT (LB)	CASE NET WEIGHT (LB)	FULL PALLET WEIGHT (LB)
19.470	18.086	1612.600
CASE VOLUME (FT³)	TIXXH	
0.483	20 x 4	
PRIMARY PACKAGING	SECONDARY PACKAGING	
High-density polyethylene pistol grip container with 63 mm continuous thread screw cap closure and induction-sealed polyfoil liner. Half Gallon code includes best by date, Julian production date, facility ID, line number, and time interval code.	32 ECT corrugated case with glue or tape closure. Case code is the best by date, Julian production date, and time interval code.	

STORAGE, TRANSPORT AND USAGE

SHelf LIFE (DAYS)	STORAGE AND TRANSPORT
240	Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

Revised Date: 05/08/2025

Buffalo Sauce

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER



B&G FOODS INC.
390457 - **Buffalo Wing Sauce**
Everything But the Chicken. Spices up any meal any time.



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	10	Total Fat	0.5g	Sodium	420mg
Protein	0	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates---	1g	Saturated Fat	0g	Iron	
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars		Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat	0g	Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat	0g	Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(IU)-		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images



Hot Honey Sauce

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Hot Honey Wings

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Tbsp (21 g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	70
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 16g Added Sugars	32%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Hot Honey Sauce

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

Dip Cup

1 oz (28g) x 80 count



Honey with a Kick

Honey infused with chili peppers; a unique combo of sweetness and heat that adds the perfect kick to any food or drink.

Dip cups are an easy solution for delivery and to-go, while giving consumers the best dipping and drizzling experience.

Highlights

- Sanitary, single-serving
- Peel open lid

Packaging Spec

PP portion cup with foil lid.



ITEM NUMBER	SHELF LIFE
MHH1DC80	5 years (1825 days)
UNIT SIZE (H x W x L")	CASE SIZE (H x W x L")
0.75 x 2.95 x 2.95	3.5 x 12 x 15
NET CASE WEIGHT	GROSS CASE WEIGHT
5.00 lbs	7.05 lbs
PALLET LAYOUT	TOTAL CASES/PALLET
12 ti x 9 hi	108

Nutrition Facts	
About 1 servings per container	
Serving size 1 dip cup (21g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	70
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carb. 17g	6%
Total Sugars 16g	32%*
Protein 0g	
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium.	
* One serving adds 16g of sugar to your diet and represents 32% of the daily value for added sugars.	

Ingredients: Honey, Chilies, Vinegar.
Honey sourced from USA, Argentina, Brazil and Uruguay. Made in USA.

ITEM UPC
00850015717031
CASE UPC
20850015717035



BBQ Sauce

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Smoke Show Burger
- Sweet & Sticky Wings

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER



ORIGINAL BARBECUE SAUCE

The original, award-winning tangy-sweet pitmaster taste that started it all -- and still a favorite of BBQ fans all over the world. Sweet Baby Ray's Original Barbecue Sauce is a deliciously thick sauce that goes on great as a marinade or garnish and turns every kind of meat into a treat for the taste buds. Fantastic on ribs, pulled pork, chicken, burgers, brats, dogs, nuggets, even fries! The squeeze bottle makes it easier to put on everything you want. Get an extra bottle, so you don't run out.

KOSHER:

YES

GLUTEN FREE:

YES

FAT FREE

NO ADDED MSG

NO EDTA

NO SYNTHETIC COLORS

NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS

NUTRITION FACTS

128 servings per container
Serving size 2 tbsp (36g)
Amount per serving
Calories 70
% Daily Value*

Total Fat	0g	0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	290mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate	18g	7%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	17g	
Includes 16g Added Sugars	32%	
Protein	0g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	0mg	0%
Iron	0mg	0%
Potassium	0mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Modified Corn Starch, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Natural Smoke Flavor, Spice, Caramel Color, Molasses, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Garlic,* Mustard Flour, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Celery Seed. *Dried

CASE INFORMATION

PRODUCT CODE	PACKAGE TYPE	UNIT QUANTITY
SJ0440HF	Gallon	4/1 Gallon
CASE GTIN	INNER UPC	CASE DIMENSIONS LxWxH (IN)
10013409515294	013409515297	12.375 x 11.188 x 11.750
CASE GROSS WEIGHT (LB)	CASE NET WEIGHT (LB)	FULL PALLET WEIGHT (LB)
42.683	40.560	1591.588
CASE VOLUME (FT³)	TIXXH	
0.941	12 x 3	
PRIMARY PACKAGING	SECONDARY PACKAGING	
High-density polyethylene pistol grip container with 63 mm continuous thread screw cap closure and induction-sealed polyfoil liner. Gallon code includes best by date, Julian production date, facility ID, line number, and time interval code.	32 ECT corrugated case with glue or tape closure. Case code is the best by date, Julian production date, and time interval code.	

STORAGE, TRANSPORT AND USAGE

SHELF LIFE (DAYS)	STORAGE AND TRANSPORT
540	Dry storage at ambient temperature (50F - 80F). Do not freeze.

DISCLAIMER
The information shown here may vary from the information on the product currently in distribution. Keep in mind that ingredients, formulas, and labeling regulations may change, so nutrition information may also change. For the most accurate information for a particular product, please refer to the nutrition and ingredient statement on the product package.

Revised Date: 05/08/2025

Chick'n Dip'n Sauce

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Fried Chicken Sandwich

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER



Ken's Signature Chick'n Dip'n Sauce



With a satisfying and smoky flavor derived from ingredients like honey mustard, tomato, garlic and dill, Ken's Signature Chick'n Dip'n Sauce is one sauce any chicken would gladly cross the road for.

KOSHER

YES

GLUTEN FREE

YES

NO ADDED MSG

NO HCES

NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS

NO SYNTHETIC COLORS

VIEW SPECS

VIEW IMAGES

PRINT SPECS

EMAIL SPECS/IMAGES

REQUEST A SAMPLE

Case information

PRODUCT CODE	PACKAGE TYPE	UNIT QUANTITY
KE3419-2	Gallon	2/1 Gallon
CASE GTIN	INNER UPC	CASE DIMENSION LxWxH (IN)
10041335369162	041335369165	12.375 x 6.250 x 10.563
CASE GROSS WEIGHT (LB)	CASE NET WEIGHT (LB)	FULL PALLET WEIGHT (LB)
17.620	16.586	1746.520
CASE VOLUME (FT³)		TICKET
0.473		24 x 4
PRIMARY PACKAGING		SECONDARY PACKAGING
High density polyethylene container with a 110mm polypropylene C.T. cap and inner tamper evident seal. Gallon code includes Julian date of production, facility ID, line number and date of manufacture.		32 ECT corrugated case with glue or tape closure. Case code is the Julian date of production, facility ID, line number and a time interval code.

Storage, transport and usage

SHELF LIFE (DAYS)	STORAGE AND TRANSPORT
150	Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.



Please note

The information shown here may vary from the information on the product currently in distribution. Keep in mind that ingredients, formulas, and labeling regulations may change, so nutrition information may also change. For the most accurate information for a particular product, please refer to the nutrition and ingredient statement on the product package.

Nutrition Facts

128 servings per container

Serving size2 tbsp (30g)

Amount per serving

Calories120

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11g14%

Saturated Fat 1.5g8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg3%

Sodium 280mg12%

Total Carbohydrate 6g2%

Dietary Fiber 0g0%

Total Sugars 5g

Includes 5g Added Sugars10%

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0mcg0%

Vitamin A 0mcg0%

Vitamin C 0mcg0%

Calcium 0mg0%

Iron 0mg0%

Potassium 0mg0%

Ingredients

Soybean Oil, Yellow Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Paprika, Spice), Sugar, Water, Tomato Paste, Distilled Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Egg Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Natural Smoke Flavor, Smoked Paprika, Natural Flavor, Onion,* Garlic,* Garlic, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Oleoresin Turmeric (Color), Annatto Extract (Color), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives), Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Xanthan Gum, Spice, Corn Syrup, Calcium Disodium EDTA (To Protect Flavor), Garlic Powder, Phosphoric Acid, Celery Seed, Tamarind. *Dried. Contains Egg.

CONTAINS:

EGGS

Hero Roll

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Cheesesteak

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

AMOROSO'S BAKING COMPANY

570566 - AMOROSO'S 9 INCH HOAGIE ROLLS, SLICED

Amoroso's Hearth Baked Italian rolls are why Philly Sandwiches are world-famous. Both hot and cold applications



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
900	570566	10072465909003	8 / 6 / 6 cs

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
AMOROSO'S BAKING COMPANY	AMOROSO'S BAKING COMPANY	Bread (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
13 LBR	12 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17.875 INH	16.625 INH	11.5 INH	1.9777 FTQ	6x7	180 Days	-10 FAH / 10 FAH

Hero Roll

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Roll (105 g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	280
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2.5g	3%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 640mg	28%
Total Carbohydrate 53g	19%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 10g	
Vitamin D	
Calcium 20mg	0%
Iron 0.4mg	0%
Potassium	
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Garlic Mayo

APPLICABLE MENU ITEMS

- Cheesesteak

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Tbsp (14 g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	70
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 95mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate less than 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Garlic Mayo

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER



CONFIDENTIAL Product Data Sheet



PRODUCT NAME: Hellmann's Garlic Aioli 12P 24Z

ITEM #: 10048001017563

UPC #: 48001017563

DU #: 64801572

FLAVOR/APPEARANCE:

Sensoric Examination Unprepared - Sensoric Examination Property Appearance Odour Taste Texture
Appearance -White/Off-White Color with Inclusions Odour -Notes of Roasted Garlic Taste -Roasted Garlic
taste with notes off Butter and Black Pepper Texture -Smooth Mayonnaise with Garlic Granules

INGREDIENT LIST:

INGREDIENTS: CANOLA OIL, WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH (POTATO, CORN), DISTILLED VINEGAR,
ROASTED GARLIC PUREE, SUGAR, SALT, DRIED GARLIC, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, SORBIC ACID AND
CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), NATURAL FLAVORS, CITRIC ACID, PAPRIKA EXTRACT
(FOR COLOR).

CHEMICAL AND PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Property	Min	Max	UoM
Acidity as Acetic Acid	0.404	0.434	%
Density 20 °C	0.956	0.976	g/cm³
Salt as NaCl	1.55	1.83	%
pH		3.3	value
Consistency Plummet (direct)	5.6	6.6	cm
Flavor / Odor / Appearance:	Meet Standards		

MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

Property	n	c	m	M	UoM
Coliforms					9 cfu/g
Lactic Acid Bacteria					9 cfu/g
Moulds					9 cfu/g
Yeasts					9 cfu/g

KOSHER STATUS:

Yes

GLUTEN FREE STATUS:

Yes

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

Canada

CLAIMS:

OU Parve -Nutrition Facts Panel Format: Tabular -Serving size 1 Tbsp (14g) -Facts Up Front: Per 1 Tbsp Serving, 70 Calories, 0.5g SAT FAT, 3%DV, 95mg Sodium, 4%DV, 0g Total Sugars -Not a significant source of dietary fiber, total sugars, added sugars, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium. -Ingredients derived from a bioengineered source. Question? Visit learnaboutmyfood.com -Gluten Free -No Artificial Flavors -No Trans Fat per serving. -Cholesterol Free. Contains 7g Fat per serving. See nutrition information for fat content. -Excellent source of Omega 3 ALA. Contains 580mg of ALA per serving, which is 36% of the 1.6g Daily Value of ALA. -Refrigerate after opening -Store in refrigerator door -Do Not Freeze -To Open, unscrew cap and remove the safety seal -If Safety Seal is missing, do not purchase. -Best if Used By -

STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE:

Storage ABOVE 32F/0C
Shelf Life 210 days

PACKAGING/CODE DATING:

Packaging HELLMANN'S GARLIC AIOLI 12 24Z
Net Weight 18 Lb
Gross Weight 19 Lb

TI / HI

Property	Number
Consumer Units per Case/ Bag, etc	12
Consumer Units per Layer	240
Consumer Units per Pallet	1440
Cases/Bags, etc per Layer	20
Cases/Bags, etc per Pallet	120
Layers per Pallet	6

CONSUMER DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Property	Max	UoM
Length	2.1	in
Width	2.9	in
Height	6.98	in
Volume	20.75	in³
Weight Gross Maximum	0.789	lb

CASE DIMENSIONS

Created on 6/16/2023

FSQA.Inquiries@unilever.com

Page 2 of 6

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Property	Max	UoM
Length	9.25	in
Width	8.5625	in
Height	7.25	in
Volume	0.332	ft³
Weight Gross Maximum	9.817	lb

PALLET DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Property	Max	UoM
Length with Pallet Base	48	in
Width with Pallet Base	40	in
Height with Pallet Base	49.06	in
Volume with Pallet Base	54.511139	ft³
Weight with Pallet Base	1248.04	lb

PALLET STACKING

Property	Number
Max Pallet Stacking Truck	1
Max Pallet Stacking Warehouse	2

LOT CODE

Property	Min	UoM
Shelf Life on Delivery Days	60	day(s)

ADDITIONAL STORAGE / DELIVERY CONDITIONS:

Additional Storage / Delivery Conditions
Codes on primary packaging must match codes on cases
Example: BEST IF USED BY NOV1318CL3
MMMDYYPPB

Format 039 (internal system number)

Dates are expressed as a best if used by date and represent the end of shelf life.

- MMM is the month; it must be the first three letters of a month.
- DD is the day, represented as 2 digit number from 01 - 31.
- YY is the last two digits of the year, represented as a number between 00 and 99.
- PP represents plant locations as 2 alpha characters (refer to Plant Identification List).
- B (batch number or line number not hour code) is a 1 alphanumeric character between 0 and 9 and A through Z, excluding 0 or I. Do not use the letter 0 or I.

ADDITIONAL STORAGE / DELIVERY CONDITIONS:

Additional Storage / Delivery Conditions
Codes on primary packaging must match codes on cases
Example: BEST IF USED BY NOV1318CL3
MMMDYYPPB

Format 039 (internal system number)

Dates are expressed as a best if used by date and represent the end of shelf life.

- MMM is the month; it must be the first three letters of a month.
- DD is the day, represented as 2 digit number from 01 - 31.
- YY is the last two digits of the year, represented as a number between 00 and 99.
- PP represents plant locations as 2 alpha characters (refer to Plant Identification List).
- B (batch number or line number not hour code) is a 1 alphanumeric character between 0 and 9 and A through Z, excluding 0 or I. Do not use the letter 0 or I.

STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE:

Storage ABOVE 32F/0C
Shelf Life 210 days

PACKAGING/CODE DATING:

Packaging HELLMANN'S GARLIC AIOLI 12 24Z
Net Weight 18 Lb
Gross Weight 19 Lb

MEASURES:

Measure Type	Value	UoM
Net Contents	24	FL OZ
Net Contents	709	mL
Portions/Servings	48	count

ON-PACK NUTRITION:

Nutrient	Serving Size 1 Tbsp (14g)	Dietary guidelines (RDA)
Calories	70 kcal	
Total Fat	7 g	0.09
Saturated Fat	0.5 g	0.03
Trans Fat	0 g	
Polysaturated Fat	2 g	
Monounsaturated Fat	4.5 g	
Cholesterol	0 mg	0
Sodium	95 mg	0.04
Total Carbohydrate	Less than 1 g	0

Created on 6/16/2023

FSQA.Inquiries@unilever.com

Page 4 of 6

Created on 6/16/2023

FSQA.Inquiries@unilever.com

Page 3 of 6

Garlic Mayo

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FROM MANUFACTURER

Dietary Fiber	0 g	0
Total Sugars	0 g	
Includes Added Sugars	0 g	0
Protein	0 g	
Vitamin D	0 mcg	0
Calcium	0 mg	0
Iron	0 mg	0
Potassium	0 mg	0

ALLERGEN:

Property	Value
Cereals cont. Gluten and Prod. thereof	FREE FROM
Egg and products thereof	FREE FROM
Fish and products thereof	FREE FROM
Milk and thereof (including lactose)	FREE FROM
Peanuts and products thereof	FREE FROM
Sesame Seeds and prods.	FREE FROM
Crustaceans and products thereof	FREE FROM
Molluscs and products thereof	FREE FROM
Soybeans and products thereof	FREE FROM
Sulphite	FREE FROM
Nuts and products thereof	FREE FROM
Treenuts	FREE FROM

100g NUTRITIONAL:

Property	Typical	UoM
Energy kJ	1986.861372	kJ
Energy FIC kJ	1986.02683	kJ
Energy comparison	0.042	%
Energy kcal	474.867268	kcal
Energy FIC kcal	482.37908	kcal
Calories from Fat	461.3542	kcal
Calories from SAFA	34.330833	kcal
Calories from Others FAT	427.023369	kcal
Calories from Sugar	7.491356	kcal
Protein	0.177402	g
Carbohydrate	4.971248	g
Carbohydrate including fibre	5.035823	g
Carbohydrate of which Sugars	1.872839	g
Sugar teaspoons	0.46821	tsp
Carbohydrate of which Glucose	0.010392	g
Fat	51.261578	g
Fat of which SAFA	3.814537	g

Unsaturated Fat	47.447041	Gram
Fat of which MUFA	32.426499	g
Fat of which PUFA	14.596462	g
Fat of which Linoleic (Omega 6)	9.73223	g
Fat of which a-Linolenic (Om. 3)	4.687776	g
Fat of which Trans	0.410809	g
Fat of which Trans mg	410.809	mg
Fat of which SAFA + Trans	4.225346	g
Cholesterol	0.001408	mg
Fibre Dietary	0.064575	g
Calcium	7.305794	mg
Iron	0.085489	mg
Phosphorus	0.022966	mg
Potassium	13.924751	mg
Sodium	0.666019	g
Sodium mg	666.019013	mg
Vitamin A	0.472	µg
Vitamin A IU	1.572	IU

VITALITY PASSPORT:

Property	Typical	UoM
Added Sugars	1.816887	g

Packaging Specifications

Item	Case Net Weight (lbs)	Case Gross Weight (lbs)	Cases Per Pallet	Pallet Gross Weight (lbs)	Case Size	TI-HI
Cheese 10" Pizza	11.50	13.70	72	1,026.40	11.50" X 11.50" X 12.00"	12 X 6
Pepperoni 10" Pizza	13.15	15.70	72	1,170.40	11.50" X 11.50" X 12.00"	12 X 6
Bone-In Wings	10.00	11.00	90	1,030.00	12.00" X 7.25" X 10.00"	15 X 6
Boneless Wings	10.00	11.00	90	1,030.00	12.00" X 7.25" X 10.00"	15 X 6
Chicken Tenders	10.00	11.00	90	1,030.00	12.00" X 7.25" X 10.00"	15 X 6
Mac & Cheese	17.27	18.27	90	1,684.30	12.00" X 7.25" X 10.00"	15 X 6
French Fries	20.00	21.00	30	670.00	16.00" X 14.00" X 10.00"	6 X 5
Cheesesteak (Steak & Onion Blend)	6.48	8.69	60	561.50	12.88" x 9.50" x 13.75"	15 X 4
Cheesesteak (Cheese Sauce)	4.50	5.50	180	1,030.00	9.30" X 8.00" X 4.88"	20 X 9
Smash Burger	3.31	5.52	60	371.02	12.88" x 9.50" x 13.75"	15 X 4
Crispy Chicken Filet	10.00	11.00	90	1,030.00	12.00" X 7.25" X 10.00"	15 X 6

The Booth

A BRAND CONCEPT BY

wonder
For Business